TV 10 Oliimpiastarti Tartu ja Tartumaa | etapp

TARTU
TV 60m jooks
I Piibe Kirke Aljas
Il Karolina Orav
] Liisa-Maria Truupdld
4 Birgit Paju
5 Anete Treier
6 Ulla Tari
7 Iris Tamsalu
8 Hanna Sonjalg
9 Getrin Koort
10 llona Kann
11 Hanna Greta Kuus
12 Melissa Timofejeva
13 Marilin Riives
14 Helery Hindriksoo
15 Lisette Hanson
16 Laura Nemvalts
17 Isabel Kittim
18 Karolyn-Kristiina Loss
TV teivashiipe
I Ingrid Tamvere
Il Aigi Aavaste
1l Liisa-Maria Truupdld
v.a Laura-Liisa Lankei
v.a Kadre Lahtmets
v.a Hanna-Liina Jaani
v.a Marin Léo

TN 60m jooks

19-20
19-20
21
22

Marit Kutman

Leelo Aino Jurgenstein
Triinu Lamp

Caroline Lehes

Marie Anete Klais
Liisa-Lotta Jurgenson
Grette-Ly Maesalu
Stefi Treier

Nele Aavik

Amanda Allas

Greteli Vahi

Marion Kohler

Kristin Hango
Marlene Ibrus

Rute Reemann
Laure Kiivit

Hanna Karin Randaru
Anette Klaaser
Roberta Leppik
Katariina Luug

Kaidi Kleinson

Petra Rabin

28.11.2013 TU KJH, Tartu

16.03.2000 Kivilinna Gimnaaasium
13.09.2000 Kunstigimnaasium
24.03.2001 Kivilinna Gimnaaasium
9.02.2000 Kivilinna Gimnaaasium
16.10.2000 Kivilinna Gimnaaasium
3.08.2000 Kivilinna Gimnaaasium
28.11.2001 Tartu Tamme Gimnaasium
29.06.2000 TU ASK
18.03.2001 Kivilinna Gimnaaasium
8.09.2000 Tartu Kesklinna Kool
17.09.2001 Mart Reiniku Kool
9.07.2000 Kunstigiimnaasium
26.04.2000 Kommertsgimnaasium
10.01.2001 Kunstigimnaasium
21.06.2001 Kunstigimnaasium
19.07.2000 Mart Reiniku Kool
11.10.2000 Mart Reiniku Kool
16.12.2001 Karlova Gimnaasium

14.03.2000 MHG
12.08.2000 Mart Reiniku Kool
24.03.2001 Kiviliina Gimnaasium

15.02.1994 Vike
12.07.1997 TU ASK
13.12.1998 Tartu Kalev
17.04.1999 TU ASK

15.01.2003 Kesklinna Kool
12.02.2003 Mart Reiniku Kool
28.09.2002 Tartu Tamme Gimnaasium
28.08.2002 Kommertsgiimnaasium
12.07.2002 Kivilinna Gimnaasium
2003 Kommertsgimnaasium
6.05.2003 Karlova Gimnaasium
1.03.2002 Raatuse Kool
19.05.2003 Mart Reiniku Kool
2004 MHG
2003 Mart Reiniku Kool
28.10.2003 Mart Reiniku Kool
13.10.2003 Descartes’i Lutseum
8.10.2003 MHG
30.01.2004 Kesklinna Kool
26.01.2004 Mart Reiniku Kool
15.06.2004 Katoliku Kool
2002 Mart Reiniku Kool
2003 Mart Reiniku Kool
1.09.2003 Kesklinna Kool
7.12.2003 Tartu Tamme Gimnaasium
2005 Kommertsgimnaasium

eeljooks finaal

8,40
8,48
8,45
8,72
8,54
8,84
8,91
8,80
8,93
8,98
9,09
9,27
9,34
9,33
9,39
9,71
9,72
9,93

2.60
1.80
1.80

3.10
3.00
2.80
2.40

8,81
9,19
9,18
9,30
9,48
9,50
9,57
9,44
9,60
9,72
9,89
9,89
9,94
10,18
10,19
10,33
10,37
10,52
10,55
10,55
10,62
10,63

8,29
8,34
8,58
8,72
8,73
8,82
8,89
8,96

8,86
8,99
9,22
9,41
9,44
9,50
9,65
9,63



23 Martha Holst
24 Grete Sulp
25 Mailis Jaaniste
26 Hele-Mai Viltrop
27 Mari Mai Ruus
28 Helene Tamm
29 Liisbet Laiapea
30 Elisabeth Eelmae
PV 60m jooks

| Kardo-Heik Kriisa
Il Kertin Kablik

[ Kevin Kase

4 Tanel Tamm

5 Freddy Jakobson
6 Otto Pdllumaa

7 Rasmus Luha

8 Eerik Haamer

9 Mart Riso

10 Jass Reemann
11 Ehar Kala

12 Andras Korotkov
13 Taavi Part Tammaru
14 Gregor Jeets

15 Kristjan Paavel
16 Rein Muda

17 Martin Riives

18 Harry Tanna

19 Robin Tatte
20 Mart Leo Ruus
21 Rasmus Kruusa

PV kaugushiipe

| Kardo Heik Kriisa
Il Tanel Tamm

1l Eerik Haamer

4 Marko Siniméae

5 Freddy Jakobson
6 Kertin Kablik

7 Otto Pdllumaa

8 Andras Korotkov
9 Jass Reemann
10 Taavi Part Tammaru
11 Rasmus Luha

12 Robin Tatte

13 Kevin Kase

14 Rein Muda

15 Kristjan Paavel
16 Mart Riso

17 Teimar Vadi

18 Ehar Kala

19 Martin Riives
20 Mart Leo Ruus
21 Gregor Jeets
22 Rasmus Kruusa
23 Harry Tanna

7.11.2004 Mart Reiniku Kool
3.04.2004 Raatuse Kool
9.07.2002 Karlova Gimnaasium
2.05.2003 Karlova Gumnaasium
2004 MHG
13.05.2004 Mart Reiniku Kool
24.05.2004 Katoliku Kool
10.03.2005 Erakool

16.03.2000 Raatuse Kool
23.01.2000 Tartu Tamme Gimnaasium
19.09.2000 Kunstigimnaasium

8.09.2000 Kommertsglimnaasium
27.03.2001 Kesklinna Kool
11.05.2001 Tartu Katoliku Kool
21.02.2001 Kesklinna Kool

6.01.2001 MHG
23.07.2000 Descartes’i Lutseum
24.09.2001 Kesklinna Kool

2000 Tartu Tamme Gimnaasium

11.05.2001 Kommertsgimnaasium
24.03.2001 Kesklinna Kool
16.12.2000 Tartu Tamme Gimnaasium

1.06.2001 Tartu Tamme Gimnaasium
31.10.2001 Mart Reiniku Kool
26.04.2000 Kommertsgimnaasium
29.12.2001 Raatuse Kool
17.05.2001 Kommertsgimnaasium
12.12.2001 MHG

2000 Kommertsgimnaasium

16.03.2000 Raatuse Kool

8.09.2000 Kommertsglimnaasium

6.01.2001 MHG

1.03.2000 Karlova Gimnaasium
27.03.2001 Kesklinna Kool
23.01.2000 Tartu Tamme Gimnaasium
11.05.2001 Tartu Katoliku Kool
11.05.2001 Kommertsgimnaasium
24.09.2001 Kesklinna Kool
24.03.2001 Kesklinna Kool
21.02.2001 Kesklinna Kool
17.05.2001 Kommertsgimnaasium
19.09.2000 Kunstigimnaasium
31.10.2001 Mart Reiniku Kool

1.06.2001 Tartu Tamme Gimnaasium
23.07.2000 Descartes’i Litseum
24.10.2001 Mart Reiniku Kool

2000 Tartu Tamme Gimnaasium
26.04.2000 Kommertsgimnaasium
12.12.2001 MHG
16.12.2000 Tartu Tamme Gimnaasium
2000 Kommertsgimnaasium

29.12.2001 Raatuse Kool

10,72
10,98
11,07
11,08
11,10
11,24
11,32
11,67

7,93
8,83
8,84
8,91
8,77
8,90
8,96
9,02
9,04
9,28
9,35
9,36
9,37
9,39
9,55
9,81
9,94
9,95
10,26
10,27
10,88

5.05
4.72
4.55
4.43
4.33
4.26
417
4.09
3.79
3.77
3.76
3.76
3.72
3.71
3.68
3.65
3.62
3.51
3.46
3.37
3.12
2.90

7,95
8,64
8,67
8,89
8,90
8,95
8,99
9,04



PN 60m jooks

oo ~NOoO b

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Ats Toomsalu

Alex Aus

Erkki Pahn

Kaspar Varul
Markus Ossu-Kivits
Ott Richard Pirn
Karel Somelar

Karl August Kalamees
Sten Voronin
Joosep Juhani

Erik Anja

Siim Muhlberg
Andreas Trumm
Juhan Mattias Laipaik
Leopold Lukas Orm
Martin Toomiste
Martin Trumm
Taavi Tamm
Kaarup Odvel

Erik Georg N6mme
Kevin Mosen

PN kuulitduge (3kg)

N o oA~

Taavi Tamm
Erkki Pahn
Karel Somelar
Joosep Juhani
Ott Richard Pirn
Martin Toomiste
Kaarup Odvel

17.08.2002 Kesklinna Kool
2.04.2002 Kommertsgimnaasium
2003 Raatuse Kool
7.06.2002 MHG
31.12.2003 Mart Reiniku Kool
2002 Tartu Tamme Gimnaasium
8.03.2002 Raatuse Kool
4.06.2003 Mart Reiniku Kool
8.06.2013 Tartu Tamme Gimnaasium
18.11.2003 Tartu Tamme Glimnaasium
11.06.2004 Tartu Tamme Gimnaasium
15.05.2003 Erakool
23.11.2006 LA Toruke
17.06.2002 MHG
8.04.2004 Mart Reiniku Kool
13.11.2002 Mart Reiniku Kool
23.11.2006 LA Toruke
2002 Kommertsgimnaasium
2004 Kesklinna Kool
17.08.2006 Kivilinna Glimnaasium
2005 Raatuse Kool

2002 Kommertsgimnaasium
2003 Raatuse Kool
8.03.2002 Raatuse Kool
18.11.2003 Tartu Tamme Gimnaasium
2002 Tartu Tamme Gimnaasium
13.11.2002 Mart Reiniku Kool
2004 Kesklinna Kool

9,26
9,41
9,50
9,83
9,65
9,98
10,15
9,43
10,19
10,43
10,49
10,62
10,70
10,71
10,75
10,79
10,84
11,01
11,14
11,87
12,10

7.65
6.27
5.76
5.25
5.13
5.02
3.75

9,40
9,49
9,49
9,77
9,81
10,18
10,33
11,04



TARTUMAA

TV 60m jooks
I Eliise Anijalg
Il Fee-Marlen Magi
I Elina Luik
4 Ariel Hiir
5 Kirsika Nessler

6 Hanna-Ketter Kivi
7 Brita Lii Sei

TN 60m jooks
| Kadi-Liis Hansen
Il Hanna Paalmae
Elis Saar
Jennifer Makko
Marta Laane
Elise Taar
Sandra Kirja
Kerti Peep
9 Ellen Uus
10 Eliisa Varik
11 Liisa Sakson
12 Kirsti Himmaste
13 Aleksandra Jarv
14 Deele Vint
15 Norah Neppo
16 Teele Magi
17 Karina Agnes Raudkats

o ~NO b

PV 60m jooks

I Gert Saar

Il Kaur Allaje
Roland Liinar
Hans-Andero Kivi
Markus Kompus
Naatan-Siimeon Tamm
Rando Lang
Oliver Kruuse
9 Erik Sarik
10 Mihkel Karus
11 Risto Holtsmeier
12 Otto Assafrei
13 Kaupo Kreela

oo ~NOoO b

PV kaugushiipe

I Gert Saar

Il Kaur Allaje
Naatan-Siimeon Tamm
Hans-Andero Kivi
Rando Lang
Roland Liinar
Risto Holtsmeier
Mihkel Karus
Oliver Kruuse
Otto Assafrei
Kaupo Kreela

©O© o ~NO O b

_
= O

3.10.2001 Lahte Uhisglimnaasium
26.07.2000 Elva Gimnaasium

1.07.2000 Rannu Keskkool

1.08.2000 Rannu Keskkool
12.01.2000 Ulenurme Gimnaasium
27.12.2001 Ulenurme Giimnaasium
15.11.2000 Ulenurme Gimnaasium

28.03.2002 Elva Gimnaasium
27.03.2002 Elva Gimnaasium
19.02.2003 Rannu Keskkool
4.06.2003 Luunja Keskkool
19.03.2003 Rannu Keskkool
24.02.2002 Rannu Keskkool
6.02.2003 Ulenurme Gimnaasium
2.03.2003 Rannu Keskkool
2004 Luunja Keskkool
2003 Lahte Uhisgimnaasium
28.09.2003 Rannu Keskkool
22.11.2003 Rannu Keskkool
2003 Luunja Keskkool
9.08.2003 Ulenurme Giimnaasium
17.12.2003 L&hte Uhisgiimnaasium
24.04.2002 Otepaa Gimnaasium
4.03.2003 Tabivere Gimnaasium

6.01.2000 Lahte Uhisglimnaasium
19.02.2000 Ulenurme Gimnaasium
28.04.2000 Elva Gimnaasium
20.03.2000 Ulenurme Giimnaasium
31.01.2000 Ulenurme Giimnaasium
16.06.2001 Elva Gimnaasium

2000 Lahte Uhisgiimnaasium
11.05.2001 Rannu Keskkool
10.05.2000 Ulenurme Giimnaasium
19.11.2001 Luunja Keskkool
29.11.2001 Korvekiila Pohikool

9.09.2000 Rannu Keskkool

2001 Lahte Uhisgiimnaasium

6.01.2000 Lahte Uhisglimnaasium
19.02.2000 Ulenurme Gimnaasium
16.06.2001 Elva Gimnaasium
20.03.2000 Ulenurme Giimnaasium

2000 Lahte Uhisgiimnaasium
28.04.2000 Elva Gimnaasium
29.11.2001 Korvekiila Péhikool
19.11.2001 Luunja Keskkool
11.05.2001 Rannu Keskkool

9.09.2000 Rannu Keskkool

2001 Lahte Uhisgiimnaasium

eeljooks

9,32
9,60
9,83
9,96
10,12
10,08
10,28
10,29
10,32
10,52
10,89
11,02
11,09
11,19
13,23
9,18
9,50

7,98
8,34
8,68
8,66
8,85
8,85
8,78
9,22
9,27
9,31
9,39
9,40
9,43

5.12
4.90
4.77
4.74
4.60
4.18
4.14
3.90
3.66
3.57
3.50

finaal
8,85
8,92
9,46
9,50
9,70
9,83
10,17

9,34
9,76
9,86
9,93
9,96
10,27
10,56
10,70

8,09
8,43
8,70
8,76
8,82
8,85
8,87
9,41



PN 60m jooks

o NOoO oA

9

10
11
12

Rando Kleimann
Jarno Raidve

Karl Tammeorg
Margo-Kristo Ratto
Rudolf Bellen

Franz Joseph Sinimae

Sten-Erik Keem
Enriko Raat
Maidu Magi
Tarvi Kdiv

Erko Luga
Ken-Marti Kaos

PN kuulitduge (3kg)

Henry Rosin
Rasmus Raisa
Rando Kleimann
Tarvi Kéiv

Heiki Vabrit

Karl Tammeorg
Jarno Raidve
Erko Luga
Ken-Marti Kaos
Sten-Erik Keem
Margo-Kristo Rétto
Maidu Magi

24.09.2002 Ulenurme Giimnaasium
30.08.2002 Elva Gimnaasium
27.03.2002 Elva Gimnaasium
3.05.2002 Lahte Uhisglimnaasium
20.01.2002 Elva Gimnaasium
6.03.2003 Elva Gimnaasium
2004 Korvekila Pdhikool
23.08.2004 Luunja Keskkool
17.01.2003 Rannu Keskkool
2002 Lahte Uhisgiimnaasium
2002 Lahte Uhisgimnaasium
19.01.2003 Rannu Keskkool

5.04.2002 Ulenurme Giimnaasium
19.04.2002 Elva Gimnaasium
24.09.2002 Ulenurme Giimnaasium

2002 Lahte Uhisgiimnaasium
24.10.2002 Elva Gimnaasium
27.03.2002 Elva Gimnaasium
30.08.2002 Elva Gimnaasium

2002 Lahte Uhisgiimnaasium
19.01.2003 Rannu Keskkool

2004 Korvekula Pohikool

3.05.2002 Lahte Uhisgiimnaasium
17.01.2003 Rannu Keskkool

9,14
9,20
9,54
9,74
9,64
10,16
9,93
10,33
10,60
10,70
10,77
10,84

8.60
8.08
6.76
6.53
6.46
6.44
6.22
5.75
5.39
5.25
5.24
4.92

9,17
9,20
9,68
9,78
9,92
10,27



